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November 07 2022, Monday – TCM Opens for Fall Semester 2023 and Spring Semester 2024  

January 17 2023, Tuesday – Priority rooms ends for Fall Semester 2023 and Spring Semester 

2024 

January 10 2023, Tuesday – TCM requires permission statement for Fall Semester 2023 and 

Spring Semester 2024 submissions 

February 27 2023, Monday - Fall Semester 2023 Schedule Published Online 

March 6-10 2023, Monday-Friday Spring Break 

March 27 2023, Monday – Registration begins Fall Semester 2023 

May 15 2023, Monday – Summer Session 2023 Classes Begin 

May 29 2023, Monday – Memorial Day Holiday – No Classes; Offices Closed 

June 19 2023, Monday – Juneteenth Holiday – No Classes; Offices Closed 

June 22 2023, Thursday – Summer Session 2023 Session I ends 

June 26 2023, Monday – Summer Session 2023 Session II Classes Begin 

June 28 2023, Wednesday – Deadline for Reporting Grades for Summer Session I or Four 

Business Days After a Course Ends 

July 04, 2023, Tuesday – Independence Day Holiday Observed - No Classes; Offices Closed 

August 03 2023, – Thursday Last day of classes Summer Session II 

August 09 2023, – Wednesday –Grading Deadline for Summer Session II 2023 or Four Business 

Days After a Course Ends 

August 21 2023, Monday –Fall Semester 2023 Classes Begin 

http://www.stcloudstate.edu/registrar
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September 04 2023, Monday – Labor Day – No Classes; Offices Closed 

September 05 2023, Tuesday – Spring Semester 2024 and Summer Session 2024 Schedule 

Published Online 

October 11 2023, Wednesday - First Half Fall Semester 2023 Classes End 

October 12 2023, Thursday - Second Half Fall Semester 2023 Classes Begin  

October 23 2023, Monday – Registration begins Spring Semester 2024 and Summer Session 

2024 

November 10 2023, Friday – Veterans Day - No Classes; Offices Closed  

November 21 2023 Tuesday, – Last Day to Withdraw Fall Semester 2023 Full-Term Classes  

November 20 – 24 2023, Monday - Friday – Thanksgiving Break - No Classes; Offices Open 

11/20, 11/21, 11/22; Offices Closed 11/23-24 

December 08 2023, Friday – Last day of Fall Semester 2023 Classes  

December 11 - 14 2023, Fall Semester 2023 Final Exams  

December 15 2023, Friday - Commencement  

December 20 2023, Wednesday – Deadline for Reporting Fall Semester 2023 Grades 

January 08 2024, Monday Spring Semester 2024 classes begin  

January 15 2024, Monday - Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday – No Classes; Offices Closed  

February 19 2024, Monday - Presidents Day –Classes in Session; Offices Closed  

February 27 2024, Tuesday– First half Spring Semester 2024 Classes End  

February 28 2024, Wednesday– Second half Spring Semester 2024 Classes Begin   

http://www.stcloudstate.edu/registrar
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March 04 – 08 2024, Monday - Friday - Spring Break – No Classes   

April 09 2024, Tuesday – Last Day to Withdraw Spring Semester 2023 Full-Term Classes  

April 16 2024, Tuesday – No Classes, Offices Open 

April 26 2024, Friday – Last day of Spring Semester 2024 classes  

April 29 – May 02, 2024, Spring Semester 2024 Final Exams  

May 03 2024, Friday - Commencement  

May 08 2024, Wednesday – Grading deadline for Spring Semester 2024 

May 13 2024, Monday – Classes Begin Summer Session (Block 1 Begins) 

May 27 2024, Monday – Memorial Day Holiday - No Classes; Offices Closed 

June 19 2024 – Wednesday - Juneteenth Holiday 

June 20 2024 – Last Day of Summer Block 1 Classes 

June 24 2024 – Classes Begin Summer Block 2 

June 25 2024 – Deadline for Submitting Summer Block 1 Grades 

July 4 2024 – Independence Day Holiday - No Classes; Offices Closed 

August 01 2024 – Last Day of Summer Block 2 Classes 

August 07 2024 - Deadline for Submitting Summer Block 2 Grades 

http://www.stcloudstate.edu/registrar

